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4,163,386 52,826,937
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6.91 %4,161,567

46.17 %

49,404,242

170

4,323,574 6.93 %

27,428
123.68 %
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3.81 %

12,196,630 32.16 %21.22 %1,063,765 9,228,413877,519
4,826,250 38.37 %7.00 %383,531 3,487,872358,443

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

2,155,476 42.15 %57.05 %203,670 1,516,368129,681Terminal 6
1,062,335 1.62 %30.47 %125,963 1,045,39596,549Terminal 7

967,714 37.40 %-5.04 %67,100 704,30970,662Terminal 2
1,015,509 64.19 %42.25 %108,224 618,48876,079All Other Terminals

22,223,914 33.87 %21.34 %1,952,253 16,600,8451,608,933Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

9,728,611 31.97 %17.36 %813,512 7,372,074693,187Tom Bradley Intl
694,733 61.98 %110.10 %91,369 428,90443,488Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

10,423,344 33.62 %22.83 %904,881 7,800,978736,675Total
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47851
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9.30 % 5.26 %

Air Cargo (Tons)

-13.54 %

1,009

2,368,148

121,341
3.87 %

14,392

Freight

-14.56 %
-26.10 %

13,091

45,490

FAA Aircraft Movement

2,647,149

10.87 %

3.27 %

-32.40 %

1,181

1.71 % -14.46 %

Military

Air Carrier
21,110

556,913

513,421
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207,207


